
Not required

Piazza Piemonte – MM Wagner

In the heart of one of Milan’s most sought-after areas, just a short walk from Corso Vercelli,
renowned for its shopping and wide range of services, and close to the MM Wagner metro station, we
offer for rent a 13 sqm garage located on the first underground level.
 The area is excellently served by shops, supermarkets, cafés, restaurants, offices, banks, and public
transport, making this an ideal solution for those who live or work in the neighborhood.
The garage features an automatic shutter, EV charging provision, 24-hour security, and elevator
access, ensuring convenience and maximum safety. 
Price €250.00 per month + condo fees

Box

Heating system 

Condominium fees 

Energy rating 

Bathrooms 

Kitchen 

Rooms 

Maintenance 

Floor 

Year of costruction 

Square footage 

Price per month

Information 

Single

None

€ 600

0

0

0

Good

-1

2000

13 sqm

€ 250
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